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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

03-23-12
10:16 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated March 23, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ SHONTA BRYANT-FLOYD
Shonta Bryant-Floyd

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Peter A. Casciato

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

355 BRYANT STREET, SUITE 410

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 291-8661

pacasciato@gmail.com

For: TW Telecom of California, LLC/Time Warner Cable

William P. Adams

ADAMS ELECTRICAL SAFETY CONSULTING
716 BRETT AVENUE

ROHNERT PARK CA 94928-4012

(707) 795-7549

For: Adams Electrical Safety Consulting

Nelsonya Causby

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET ST., STE 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1488

nelsonya.causby@att.com

For: AT&T California and New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

Bruce Mclaughlin

BRAUN & BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

mclaughlin@braunlegal.com

For: California Municipal Utilities Associations

Justin C. Wynne

Attorney At Law

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.

915 L STREET, SUITE 1270

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5813

wynne@braunlegal.com

For: California Municipal Utilities Association

Robin Harrington

CAL.DEPT OF FORESTRY AND FIRE PROTECTION

PO BOX 944246

SACRAMENTO CA 94244-2460

(916) 653-0922

robin.harrington@fire.ca.gov

For: California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection

Jerome F. Candelaria

CALIFORNIA CABLE TV ASSOCIATION

1001 K STREET, 2ND FLOOR

SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3832

(916) 446-7732

Jerome@calcable.org

For: CCTA - California Cable & Telecommunications
Association

Karen Norene Mills

Assoc. Counsel

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

Judith Sanders

ANTHONY J. IVANCOVICH

CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 351-4400

jsanders@caiso.com

For: CALIFORNIA INDEPENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
CORPORATION

Sarah Deyoung

Executive Director

CALTEL

50 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(925) 465-4396
deyoung@caltel.org

For: CALTEL

Stephen R. Cieslewicz

CN UTILITY CONSULTING, INC

120 PLEASANT HILL AVE. NORTH, STE.190
SEBASTOPOL CA 95472

(707) 829-1018

steve@cnutility.com

For: CN Utility Consulting, Inc

John Gutierrez

Drector, Government Affairs
COMCAST

3055 COMCAST PLACE
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Patrick M. Rosvall

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 433-1900

prosvall@cwclaw.com

For: Small LECS, SureWest Telephone

J. Scott Kuhn

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

KENNETH HAHN HALL OF ADMINISTRATION
500 W. TEMPLE STREET, RM 648

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 974-1852

skuhn@counsel.lacounty.gov

For: Los Angeles County

Jon Dohm

CROWN CASTLE USA, WEST AREA
510 CASTILLO STREET, SUITE 303
SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 957-1375
jon.dohm@crowncastle.com

For: CalWA

Larry Abernathy

Svp

DAVEY TREE SURGERY COMPANY
PO BOX 5015 / 2617 S. VASCO ROAD
LIVERMORE CA 94551

(800) 727-7782
larry.abernathy@davey.com

For: Davey Tree Surgery Company

Vidhya Prabhakaran

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6568

VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

For: California Pacific Electric Company, LLC

R0811005 LIST

LIVERMORE CA 94551-9559

(925) 336-1946
john_gutierrez@cable.comcast.com

For: Comcast Cable Communications, Inc.

Edward O'Neill

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6500

edwardoneill@dwt.com

For: CoxCom, Inc./Cox California Telcom LLC

Jane Whang

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6500

janewhang@dwt.com

For: NextG Networks of California, Inc.

Jeffrey P. Gray

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6587

jeffgray@dwt.com

For: California Independent System Operator

Suzanne K. Toller

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6536

suzannetoller@dwt.com

For: Comcast Phone of California, LLC

Jedediah J. Gibson

Attorney

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

jig@eslawfirm.com

For: Sierra Pacific Power
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Suzanne Toller

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6536

suzannetoller@dwt.com

For: Sunesys, LLC

James E. Britsch

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS LLC
1231 CRESTLINE DRIVE

SANTA BARBARA CA 93105

(805) 729-4629

facilitiesmanagement@cox.net

For: Facilities Management Specialists, LLC.

Charlie Born

Mgr - State Gov'T Affairs

FRONTIER COMM. WEST COAST INC. (1020)
PO BOX 340

ELK GROVE CA 95759

(916) 686-3570

Charlie.Born@ftr.com

For: Frontier Communications

Jeanne B. Armstrong

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com

For: CTIA-The Wireless Association

Marlo A. Go

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

mgo@goodinmacbride.com

For: PacifiCorp

Anita Taff-Rice

EXTENET SYSTEMS, LLC

1547 PALOS VERDES MALL, NO. 298
WALNUT CREEK CA 94597

(415) 699-7885
anitataffrice@earthlink.net

For: ExteNet Systems (California) LLC

Oscar A. Alvarez

LOS ANGELES DEPT. OF WATER AND POWER
111 N. HOPE STREET, ROOM 1246

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 367-0677

Oscar.Alvarez@ladwp.com

For: L.A. Department of Water and Power

Shanise Black

LOS ANGELES DEPT. OF WATER AND POWER
111 NORTH HOPE STREET, ROOM 340

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 367-4520

Shanise.Black@ladwp.com

For: City of Los Angeles, Dept of Water and Power

Cleveland Lee

Legal Division

RM. 5122

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1792
cwl@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Kimberly Lippi

Legal Division

RM. 5001

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5822
kjl@cpuc.ca.gov

For: CPSD

Barry F. Mccarthy
Attorney
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Landis Marttila

IBEW 1245

30 ORANGE TREE CIRCLE

VACAVILLE CA 95687

(925) 285-9057

1km4@ibew1245.com

For: International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers Local
Union 1245

Kevin Collins

LOMPICO WATERSHED CONSERVANCY
PO BOX 99

FELTON CA 95018

(831) 335-8136

bats3@cruzio.com

For: Lompico Watershed Conservancy

Robert L. Delsman

NEXTG NETWORKS OF CALIFORNIA, INC
890 TASMAN DRIVE

MILPITAS CA 95035-7439

(408) 954-1580

rdelsman@nextgnetworks.net

For: NextG Networks of California, Inc.

Nelson G. Bingle, Iii

OSMOSE UTILITIES SERVICES, INC.
215 GREENCASTLE ROAD
TYRONE GA 30290

(770) 632-6703

nbingle@osmose.com

For: Osmose Utilities Services, Inc.

Lise H. Jordan, Esq.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6965

lhj2@pge.com

For: PG & E

Steven M. Meyer

PSC TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED
21839 SADDLE PEAK RD

TOPANGA CA 90290

MCCARTHY & BERLIN, LLP

100 W. SAN FERNANDO ST., SUITE 501

SAN JOSE CA 95113
(408) 288-2080
bmcc@mccarthylaw.com
For: Northern California Power Agency

Diane Conklin

Spokesperson

MUSSEY GRADE ROAD ALLIANCE
PO BOX 683

RAMONA CA 92065

(760) 787-0794
djOconklin@earthlink.net

For: Mussey Grade Road Alliance

Robert F. Lemoine

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4182
robert.f.lemoine@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Kristin L. Jacobson

SPRINT NEXTEL

201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(707) 816-7583
Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com
For: Sprint Nextel

Nina Suetake

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X 308
nsuetake@turn.org

For: The Utility Refrom Network

Robert Finkelstein

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
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(310) 694-3794
lionmeyer@gmail.com
For: PSC Technoloy Incorporated

Alvin Pak

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
101 ASH STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 696-2190
APak@SempraUtilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

Christopher A. Hilen

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

chilen@nvenergy.com

For: Sierra Pacific Power Company

Michael Bagley

VERIZON WIRELESS

15505 SAND CANYON AVENUE
IRVINE CA 92612

(949) 286-8008
michael.bagleyl@verizonwireless.com
For: Verizon Wireless

Matthew Yates

Legal Counsel

WECC

155 N 400 W, STE. 200

SALT LAKE CITY UT 84100-1114

(360) 713-6110

myates@wecc.biz

For: Western Electricity Coordinating Council (WECC)

Leon M. Bloomfield

WILSON & BLOOMFIELD, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 625-8250

R0811005 LIST

(415) 929-8876
bfinkelstein@turn.org
For: TURN

Casey Hashimoto

TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT
333 CANAL DRIVE

TURLOCK CA 95380

(209) 883-8242

¢jhashimoto@tid.org

For: Turlock Irrigation District

Jesus G. Roman

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

2535 W. HILLCREST DR., MC CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6832
jesus.g.roman@verizon.com

For: Verizon California

Michael Coen
Communications Division
AREA 3-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2628
mwc@cpuc.ca.gov

Robert Elliott

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2527
rae@cpuc.ca.gov

Brewster Fong

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2187

bfs@cpuc.ca.gov
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Melissa Slawson, Esq

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-1794
MCS@cpuc.ca.gov

Stephen Bakken
CALIFORNIA STATE PARKS
1416 9TH STREET
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 654-9934
sbakk@parks.ca.gov

Eric Chiang

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1956
eyc@cpuc.ca.gov

David K. Lee

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1137
dkl@cpuc.ca.gov

Edward Moldavsky

Legal Division

RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 620-2635
edm@cpuc.ca.gov

Rahmon Momoh

Raymond G. Fugere

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7015

rgf@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Greer

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4211

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2287

mgl@cpuc.ca.gov

Julie Halligan

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 2203

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1587

jmh@cpuc.ca.gov

Timothy Kenney

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5015

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1626

tim@cpuc.ca.gov

Paul S. Phillips

Executive Division

RM. 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1193
psp@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Robertson

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
AREA 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7082

mdr@cpuc.ca.gov

Raffy Stepanian
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Executive Division

RM. 5206

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1725
rmm@cpuc.ca.gov

Harvey Y. Morris

Legal Division

RM. 5036

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1086
hym@cpuc.ca.gov

For: CPSD

Scott Mosbaugh

Executive Division

RM. 5207

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4435
rsm@cpuc.ca.gov

Pejman Moshfegh

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
AREA 2-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1359

pm2@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Myers

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2908

cg2@cpuc.ca.gov

Fassil Fenikile

Director-Regulatory

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 1925
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1455
fassil.t.fenikile@att.com

Gwen Johnson
AT&T CALIFORNIA

R0811005 LIST

Consumer Protection & Safety Division
RM. 500

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7019

rst@cpuc.ca.gov

Eric Van Wambeke
Communications Division
AREA 3-E

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2896
evw@cpuc.ca.gov

Melodie Durham

Office Of The State Fire Marshal
WILDLAND FIRE PREVENTION
1131 SSTREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95811

(916) 708-1472
Melodie.Durham@fire.ca.gov
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Marisa Mitchell
Environmental Scientist
ASPEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

235 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 935

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
(415) 955-4775 X 206
mmitchell@aspeneg.com

Nguyen Quan

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X-664
NQuan@gswater.com

Stephen P. Bowen
Attorney At Law
BOWEN LAW GROUP
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525 MARKET STREET, STE 1927
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1449
gwen.johnson@att.com

Keith Krom

General Attorney

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1904
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1420

keith. krom®@att.com

Michelle K. Choo

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLOOR, NO.2
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1489

michelle.choo@att.com

Robert Wolfe

AT&T CALIFORNIA

310 MARTIN AVENUE, ROOM 100A
SANTA CLARA CA 95050

(408) 980-9714

rw8914@att.com

Ross Johnson

Area Mgr - Regulatory

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 19TH FL, RM 33
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1430

rdj@att.com

Thomas Selhorst

Senior Paralegal

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLR, RM 2023
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1482

thomas.selhorst@att.com

CALIFORNIA PACIFIC ELECTRIC COMPANY, LL
933 ELOISE AVENUE
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150

R0811005 LIST

235 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 742
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 394-7500
steve.bowen@bowenlawgroup.com

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5313

blaising@braunlegal.com

Peter Larose

BULLSEYE TELECOM, INC.

25925 TELEGRAPH ROAD, STE. 210
SOUTHFIELD MI 48033

(248) 784-2590
plarose@bullseyetelecom.com

Lesla Lehtonen
Vp Legal And Regulatory Affairs

CALIFORNIA CABLE & TELECOM ASSOCIATION

1001 K STREET, 2ND FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3832
(916) 446-7732
lesla@calcable.org

Paul Sieracki
President

CALIFORNIA COMMUNICATIONS ASSN

1321 HOWE AVE. SUITE 202
SACRAMENTO CA 95825
(916) 567-6700
paul.sieracki@surewest.net

Hilary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439 (X14)
hilary@newsdata.com

Grant Kolling
Sr. Assistant City Attorney
CITY OF PALO ALTO
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(530) 546-1720
cpuc@liberty-energy.com

Bill D. Carnahan

Executive Director

DIRECTOR, PUBLIC UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
3900 MAIN STREET

RIVERSIDE CA 92522-0600

(909) 782-5781

bcarnahan@scppa.org

Steve Ford

Manager, Construction Methods
CHINO OFFICE BUILDING
14005 S. BENSON AVE.,
CHINO CA 91710-7026

(909) 548-7016
steve.ford@sce.com

For: Construction Methods

Cynthia Manheim

General Attorney

CINGULAR WIRELESS SERVICES, LLC
16331 NE 72ND WAY, ROOM RTC 1
REDMOND WA 98052

(425) 580-8112

cindy.manheim@att.com

Mike Roden

Executive Dir-Regulatory

CINGULAR WIRELESS SERVICES, LLC
1057 LENOX PARK BLVD RM - 1C138
ATLANTA GA 30319

(404) 277-3494

mike.roden@att.com

William K. Sanders

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE, RM. 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-6771

william.sanders@sfgov.org

Amy Bartell

CITY OF PALO ALTO

250 HAMILTON AVENUE, PO BOX 10250
PALO ALTO CA 94303
amy.bartell@cityofpaloalto.org
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250 HAMILTON AVENUE, PO BOX 10250
PALO ALTO CA 94303

(650) 329-2171
Grant.Kolling@cityofpaloalto.org

Edwin T. Gray, Jr.

CN UTILITY CONSULTING INC.

120 PLEASANT HILL AVE NORTH, STE. 190
SEBASTOPOL CA 95472

(707) 827-1772

ETGray@CNUftility.com

Nicole Blake

CONSUMER FEDERATION OF CALIFORNIA
1107 9TH ST., STE. 625

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 498-9623

blake@consumercal.org

E. Garth Black

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER, LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 433-1900

gblack@cwclaw.com

For: SureWest Telephone

Mark P. Schreiber

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER, LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-6228

mschreiber@cwclaw.com

Lari Sheehan

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

500 W. TEMPLE STREET, ROOM 723
LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 893-2477
Isheehan@ceo.lacounty.gov

Steve M. Dunn

Department Of Public Works
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
PO BOX 1460

ALHAMBRA CA 91802-1460
(626) 458-3168
sdunn@dpw.lacounty.gov
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John R. Todd
Prevention Services Bureau

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT

1320 N. EASTERN AVENUE
LOS ANGLELES CA 90063-3294
(323) 881-2461
jtodd@fire.lacounty.gov

Douglas Garrett

COX COMMUNICATIONS

3732 MT DIABLO BLVD., STE. 358
LAFAYETTE CA 94549

(925) 310-4494
douglas.garrett@cox.com

Esther Northrup

COX COMMUNICATIONS
5651 COPLEY DRIVE

SAN DIEGO CA 92111
(858) 836-7308
esther.northrup@cox.com

William A.G. Wilde

President

CREATIVE INTERCONNECT COM. LLC
555 0OLD COUNTY RD., SUITE 100

SAN CARLOS CA 94070

(650) 595-5555

bwilde@creatint.com

Nick Limberopoulos

CROWN CASTLE

2000 CORPORATE DRIVE
CANONSBURG PA 15317

(724) 416-2642
Nick.limberopoulos@crowncastle.com
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